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Product Datasheet

RPS16 cDNA
USB-552262

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

RPS16 cDNA
USB-552262
552262
USB-552262-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

RPS16 is a ribosomal protein that is a component of the 40S subunit.
The protein belongs to the S9P family of ribosomal proteins. RPS16 is
located in the cytoplasm. As is typical for genes encoding ribosomal

proteins, there are multiple processed pse...
001011

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/001011

